\k Cellone’s Italian Bread

{\ @CellonesBread

'k @cellonesitalianbreadco

{ Cellone’s Italian Bread Co.

Cellone’s Italian Bakery | 663 Napor Boulevard | Pittsburgh, PA 15205

December 2023

& Hoagies & Subs

BAKE UNIT |PACKAGING| CASE

PRODUCT NAME TYPE |WEIGHT| UNITS/PKGS | COUNT

CASEUPC |ITEM#

6" Italian Hoagies & Cluster Buns

Split Top | Hinge Slice | Cluster ez Pan 30z 6x12 72 |070545-70043| 1021
Split Top | Unsliced Hearth | 4oz 8x6 48 |070545-78520| 1236
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 4oz 8x6 48 |070545-70047 | 1237
Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 4oz 8x6 48 |070545-70990| 1337
French Cut | Unsliced Hearth | 4oz 8x6 48 |070545-71489| 1339
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 4oz 8x6 48 |070545-70938 | 2026
Split Top | Unsliced | Country Hearth | 4oz 8x6 48 |070545-70087 | 2111
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 4.50z 8x6 48 |070545-70116| 1605
French Cut | Hinge Slice Hearth | 4.50z 8x6 48 |070545-70096 | 1603
French Cut | Unsliced Hearth | 4.50z 8x6 48 |070545-71454| 1661
Smooth Top | Unsliced Hearth | 4.50z 8x6 48 |070545-70042| 1143
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 50z 4x12 48 |070545-70038 | 1037
Split Top | Hinge Slice Pan 50z 6x12 72 |070545-71516| 7607
Split Top | Unsliced Hearth | 5oz 4x12 48 |070545-70948 | 1137
Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 5oz 4x12 48 |070545-70969 | 1346
French Cut | Hinge Slice Hearth | 5oz 4x12 48 |070545-78526| 1697
Smooth Top | Unsliced Hearth | 50z 4x12 48 |070545-71463| 1320
Smooth Top | Unsliced Pan 50z 6x12 72 |070545-71517| 7985
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 5oz 4x12 48 |070545-70937| 2037
Split Top | Full Slice | Country Hearth | 5oz 4x12 48 |070545-71012| 2110
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& Hoagies & Subs

BAKE UNIT |PACKAGING| CASE
PRODUCT NAME TYPE |WEIGHT| UNITS/PKGS | COUNT CASE UPC ITEM #

9" Italian Hoagies

Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 5.50z 4x8 32 |070545-70051| 1177
Split Top | Unsliced Hearth | 5.50z 4x8 32 |070545-78505| 1367
Split Top | Unsliced - Rustic Hearth | 50z 4x10 40 |070545-70186| 1665
Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 5.50z 4x8 32 |070545-78506| 1364
French Cut | Hinge Slice Hearth | 5.50z 4x8 32 |070545-71551| 1551

9" Wheat Hoagies

Split Top | Hinge Slice 070545-70068 | 1371

9" Ciabatta Hoagies

Smooth Top | Unsliced | Flour Dusted 070545-71443| 1120

10" Italian Hoagies

Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 60z 4x8 32 |070545-70995| 1370
Smooth Top | Unsliced Hearth | 60z 4x8 32 |070545-71413| 1813
Split Top | Hinge Slice Pan |6.750z 6x8 48 |070545-71515| 7636
Smooth Top | Unsliced Pan |6.750z 6x8 48 |070545-71512| 7959
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 7oz 4x6 24 |070545-70052| 1033
Split Top | Hinge Slice Pan |7.650z 6x8 48 |070545-71518| 7910
Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 8oz 4x6 24 |070545-70056| 1330
Split Top | Unsliced Hearth | 7oz 4x6 24 |070545-70013| 1040
Smooth Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 7oz 4x6 24 |070545-78530| 1046
Smooth Top | Full Slice Hearth | 7oz 4x6 24 |070545-70127| 1545
Smooth Top | Unsliced Hearth | 70z 4x6 24 |070545-78556| 1045
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@ Hoagies & Subs

UNIT |PACKAGING| CASE
TYPE |WEIGHT| UNITS/PKGS | COUNT

PRODUCT NAME CASEUPC |ITEM#

12" Italian Par Baked Hoagies
Split Top | Full Slice

12" Wheat Hoagies

Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 7oz 4x6 24 |070545-70957| 1621
Split Top | Unsliced Hearth | 7oz 4x6 24 |070545-70301| 1342
Split Top | Unsliced Hearth | 8oz 4x6 24 |070545-70058| 1048
Smooth Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 8oz 4x6 24 |070545-78533| 1193

13" Wheat Hoagies
Split Top | Hinge Slice
14" Italian Hoagies
French Cut | Full Slice | Wide
15" Italian Hoagies

Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 100z 4x4 16 |070545-70171| 1652
French Cut | Full Slice Hearth | 9.50z 4x4 16 |070545-70034| 1654
Smooth Top | Unsliced Pan 1lloz 4x6 24 |070545-70138| 1741
Split Top | Hinge Slice Hearth | 110z 4x4 16 |070545-70947 | 2011
Split Top | Full Slice Hearth | 13.50z 4x4 16 |070545-70184 | 2813
Smooth Top | Hinge Slice Pan 8.20z 4x8 32 |070545-14229| 3796

16" Wheat Par Baked Hoagies

Smooth Top | Hinge Slice | Pan |820z| 4x8 | 32 |070545-14236] 3797

18" Italian Hoagies
French Cut | Unsliced Hearth 070545-70074| 1027

. Rustic Style Lighter weight bun

. Country Style Cornmeal top dusted bun
. Wide ~4” Bun width

. 2 Cellone’s Logo Retail Bag
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@ Bread Loaves

PRODUCT NAME BAKE TYPE WgrgLT PACKAGING C%AL?,ET CASEUPC |ITEM #
1lb Italian | Unsliced @& Hearth 160z 1x10 10 070545-70001 | 1003
1lb Italian | Thick Slice Hearth 160z 1x10 10 070545-70002 | 1007
1lb Italian | Thin Slice «= Hearth 160z 1x10 10 070545-70003 | 1008
1lb Italian | Sliced | Homestyle Pan 160z 1x14 14 070545-70004 | 1010
Big Italian | Sliced Pan 180z 1x12 12 070545-71419 | 1011
2lb Italian | Sliced Hearth 320z 1x6 6 070545-70025 | 1384
2lb Italian | Sliced Pan 320z 1x12 12 070545-70949 | 1184
2lb Italian | Sliced | Thin Pan 320z 1x12 12 070545-78602 | 1636

Sourdough Bread Loaves

2lb Sourdough | Sliced " han | 3202 | 1x12 | 12 | 07054570172 | 1884

1lb Jewish Rye | Sliced Hearth 160z 1x10 10 070545-70010 | 1058
2lb Jewish Rye | Sliced Hearth 320z 1x6 6 070545-78513 | 1386
2lb Jewish Rye | Sliced Pan 320z 1x12 12 070545-70014 | 1062
2lb Marble Rye | Sliced | 1/2" Pan 320z 1x12 12 070545-70113 | 1305

320z 1x12 12 070545-70950 | 1205

Pan 160z 1x14 14 | 070545-70005 | 1016
Pan 320z 1x12 12 070545-70094 | 1304
| Pan | 180z | 1x12 | 12 | 07054571465

070545-70307
070545-70156
070545-70107
070545-70157
070545-78544

2lb Marble Rye | Sliced | 3/4"
Multigrain Bread Loaves
2lb Multigrain | Sliced
Wheat Bread Loaves

1lb Wheat | Sliced | Homestyle
2lb Wheat | Sliced
Brioche Bread Loaves
Big Brioche | Sliced

1637
1410
1638
1411

Pullman | Sliced | White
Pullman | Sliced | White €22
Pullman | Sliced | Wheat ez
Pullman | Sliced | Wheat €2

Cellone’s Logo Retail Bag
e > Cellone’s Logo Retail Bag or Plain Bag
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&S Sandwich Buns

PRODUCT NAME

CASE UPC

ITEM #

Hamburger Buns

Italian Hamburger | Sliced | 8pk ez
White Hamburger | Sliced |12pk @z
Kaiser Sandwich Buns

070545-70104
070545-71494

1013
507

Kaiser | Sliced | Small
Kaiser | Sliced | Large
Kaiser | Sliced | Large | Corn Dusted

070545-70031
070545-70028
70545-701113

1012
1015
1608

070545-71139
070545-70991

Brioche Sandwich Buns
Brioche | Sliced | Small
Brioche | Sliced | Large

1139
1902

Hot Dog Buns

Italian Hot Dog | Sliced | 8pk @@=
White Hot Dog | Sliced | 12pk ez
Footlong Hot Dog | Sliced | 9"
New England Hot Dog | Sliced
Italian Sausage Rolls

Italian Sausage Rolls | Unsliced €z

BBQ Rolls
BBQ Rolls | Sliced

. Cellone’s Logo Retail Bag

1.480z

6x24

UNIT |PACKAGING| CASE

BAKE TYPE WEIGHT| UNITS/PKGS | COUNT
Pan 2.20z 8x12 96
Pan 1.80z 12x8 96
Pan 2.20z 8x12 96
Pan 3.50z 8x12 96
Pan 3.10z 8x12 96
Pan 2.20z 8x12 96
Pan 3.40z 8x12 96
Pan 20z 8x16 128
Pan 1.40z 12x8 96
Pan 2.50z 8x8 64

070545-11500
070545-74011
070545-70075
070545-70030

1022
1075
1028

| Hearth | 30z | 82 | _96__|070545-71510] 1750

070545-78501
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Breadcrumbs & Croutons

PRODUCT NAME

CASE UPC

ITEM #

Breadcrumbs

Breadcrumbs | Plain | 5lb
Breadcrumbs | Seasoned | 5lb
Breadcrumbs | Plain | 25lb
Breadcrumbs | Seasoned | 25lb
Breadcrumbs | Pierino
Breadcrumbs | Dark Seasoned

Soft Croutons

~ Specialty Breads

PRODUCT NAME

070545-78605
070545-78606
070545-78604
070545-78603
070545-70204
070545-71459

159
164
151
149
1151
1155

1 070545-70071| 1148

CASE UPC

ITEM #

Bagels

Bagel | Sliced | Plain
Bagel | Sliced | Plain
Bagel | Sliced | Blueberry
Dinner Rolls
Club Dinner Rolls
Crown Britton Rolls
Breadsticks

UNIT |PACKAGING| CASE
BAKE TYPE |\ v EIGHT| UNITS/PKGS | COUNT
Hearth 5lb 1x8 8
Hearth | Slb 1x8 8
Hearth | 25lb 1x1 1
Hearth | 25Ib 1x1 1
Hearth | 25lb 1x1 1
Hearth | 25lb 1x1 1

Hearth | 15Ib 1x1
UNIT |PACKAGING| CASE
BAKE TYPE WEIGHT| UNITS/PKGS | COUNT
Hearth | 2.80z 6x12 72
Hearth 40z 6x12 72
Hearth | 2.80z 6x12 72
Hearth | 1.1oz 18x8 144
Hearth | 50z 4x12 48

070545-78545
070545-78549
070545-78548

070545-78540
070545-70983

3151
3158
3157

1065
1977

Breadsticks | Smooth Top
Breadsticks | Split Top

Italian Garlic Bread

. Cellone’s Logo Retail Bag

Pan
Pan

1.80z
1.90z

16x10
16x10

160

070545-70032
070545-70085

| Hearth | 8oz | 2x10 | 20 107054570160
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(£04 Original Hoagie & Sandwich Buns

UNIT
WEIGHT

pan | 180 | 1000 | 160 | 07054500967

PACKAGING | CASE
UNITS / PKGS

PRODUCT NAME CASE UPC ITEM #

Original | Smooth Top

Honey Butter Bun | Full Slice | 4.25" Pan 2.790z 12x8 96 070545-06911 | 6911
Honey Butter Bun | Full Slice | 5" Pan 3.380z 8x8 64 070545-06914 | 6914
Kaiser Bun | Full Slice | 4.25" Pan 2.650z 12x8 96 070545-06966 | 6966
Kaiser Bun | Full Slice | 5" Pan 3.150z 8x8 64 070545-06915 | 6915
Italian Herb | French Cut | Full Slice Pan 3.150z 16x6 96 070545-06960 | 6960
Original | French Cut | Full Slice Pan 3.60z 16x6 96 070545-06994 6994
Original | French Cut | Full Slice Pan 3.60z 16x6 96 070545-06996 6996
Original | French Cut | Unsliced Pan 3.60z 16x6 96 070545-06983 6983
Classic Pannino | French Cut | Unsliced Pan 3.60z 16x6 96 070545-06992 | 6992
Baguette | French Cut | Hinge Slice Pan 3.60z 12x6 72 070545-06916 6916
Italian | Split Top | Hinge Slice | CM Pan 3.60z 12x6 72 070545-06969 | 6969
Original | French Cut | Full Slice Pan 4.950z 12x6 72 070545-06946 | 6946
Italian | French Cut | Full Slice | CM Pan 4.50z 12x6 72 070545-06980 | 6980
Sweet Italian | Smooth Top | Full Slice | CM Pan 4.50z 12x6 72 070545-06949 | 6949
Original | French Cut | Full Slice Pan 4,950z 12x6 72 070545-06995 6995
Original | French Cut | Unsliced Pan 4.950z 12x6 72 070545-06982 | 6982
Crunchy Crust | Split Top | Full Slice | CM Pan 4.950z 12x6 72 070545-06926 | 6926
Classic | French Cut | Unsliced Pan 5.170z 12x6 72 070545-06998 | 6998
Original | French Cut | Hinge Slice Pan 4,950z 12x6 72 070545-06958 | 6958

10" Hoagie Buns - Par Bake
Original | French Cut | Full Slice
12" Hoagie Buns - Full Bake
Sub Shop | Smooth Top | Unsliced
12" Hoagie Buns - Par Bake
Original | French Cut | Full Slice

“pan | o750 | o6 | 48 | or0saso6o59
pan | 7os0r | ama | 48 | orosas 06530

070545-06961
070545-06984

6961

Original | French Cut | Unsliced 6984

* CM Cornmeal top dusted bun
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